Tempus Open - Iris Sternryd

Iris Sternryd

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:35.38 AQUA-poang: 272 Datum: 2022-03-05 Tavling:
Sandaredssimmet 2022

Tid

00:35.78

00:50.96
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00:40.84
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00:37.92

00:37.44

00:37.09

00:36.90

00:36.79

00:36.68
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AQUA

91

149
154
176
195
221
229
236
239
242
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272

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2022-03-26

2019-11-30

2020-02-01

2020-09-05

2020-09-19

2020-10-24

2021-10-02

2021-12-04

2022-02-05

2021-12-04

2021-12-17

2021-03-27

2022-03-05

Tavling
Sjérovarsimmet/Piratplasket 2022
Hostsimiaden Boras
Vidosternsimmet Sprint 2020
Sandaredssprinten 2020
Loranga Cup

KM Yngre 24-10-2020

ASS Race 2021
Hostsimiaden 2021
Pingvinracet

Hostsimiaden 2021

KM Varbergs Sim

Veddige Temporarrace 1

Sandaredssimmet 2022


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=326373
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326373&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326373&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=fina_p.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326373&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326373&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_date

